
COBRA 11/11/2023 52 Entries

1D BARRELS
NAME TIME $ OBRA

1 Shellie Gray 15.517 $55
2 Kaycee Kasch 15.690 $45
3 Bailey McCracken #1 15.785 $25
4 Amy Stafford #1 15.871 $15.00
5 Liz Russell 15.891
6 Emerson Russell 15.974
7
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2D BARRELS
NAME TIME $ OBRA

1 Rylee Russell 16.155 $55.00
2 Carla Bridges #2 16.179 $40.00
3 Bailey McCracken #3 16.194 $20.00
4 Angie Finley 16.227 $15.00
5 Bailey McCracken #2 16.241
6 Lindsey Taylor 16.248
7 Ryann Bafford 16.435
8
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3D BARRELS
NAME TIME $

1 Carla Bridges #1 16.525 $55
2 Amy Stafford #2 16.592 $40
3 Karen Mitchell 16.759 $20 horse

4 Emma Brandau 16.826 15
5 Jennifer Robinson 16.853
6 Charlee Mitchell 16.920 horse

7 Brooke Blevins #1 16.960
8 Barbara Goss 16.989
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4D BARRELS
NAME TIME $

1 Grace Budre 17.107 $60
2 Josie Taylor 17.252 $40
3 Charmarie Bradach 17.350 $20.00
4 Jenna Johnson 17.482
5 Teagan Brewer 17.531
6 Hayden Bafford 17.723
7 Karma Johns 17.995
8 Janae Trindle 18.098



9 Jill Jennings 18.232
10 Paisley Wood 18.301

Jennifer Bruck 18.394
Brittany Santucci 18.506
Kari Ott 19.163
Sheila Johnson-Carter 19.292
Nora Gates 19.426
Lainee Winebarger 19.715
Christy Kruse 20.018
Brooke Lockling 20.756
Alesa Petersen 22.671
Stacie Beggs 22.814
Meredith Pierce-Brewer 23.006
Ryann Mitchell 23.033 horse

Ruth Broadhurst #2 23.649
Corley Holiday #1 29.275
Elisha Zellner 916.739 My Pal Sully

Haven Russell 917.221
Ruth Broadhurst #1 918.139
Callie Smith- Giovanini 919.114
Mia Clark 923.300
Corley Holiday #2 925.178
Brinlee Smith Giovanini nt



4D BARRELS
NAME TIME $
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Rylee Russell 16.155
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Bailey McCracken #3 16.194
Angie Finley 16.227
Bailey McCracken #2 16.241
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Ryann Bafford 16.435
Carla Bridges #1 16.525
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Karen Mitchell 16.759 horse

Emma Brandau 16.826
Jennifer Robinson 16.853
Charlee Mitchell 16.920 horse

Brooke Blevins #1 16.960
Barbara Goss 16.989
Grace Budre 17.107
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Charmarie Bradach 17.350
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Teagan Brewer 17.531
Hayden Bafford 17.723
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Janae Trindle 18.098
Jill Jennings 18.232
Paisley Wood 18.301
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Brittany Santucci 18.506
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Lainee Winebarger 19.715
Christy Kruse 20.018
Brooke Lockling 20.756
Alesa Petersen 22.671
Stacie Beggs 22.814
Meredith Pierce-Brewer 23.006
Ryann Mitchell 23.033 horse

Ruth Broadhurst #2 23.649
Corley Holiday #1 29.275
Elisha Zellner 916.739
Haven Russell 917.221
Ruth Broadhurst #1 918.139
Callie Smith- Giovanini 919.114
Mia Clark 923.300
Corley Holiday #2 925.178



Brinlee Smith Giovanini nt

Nov 12, 2023 Side Pot
Time

Shellie Gray 15.517 $70

Kaycee Kasch 15.69 $50

Liz Russell 15.891
Karen Mitchell 16.759 35

Charlee Mitchell 16.92 20

Brooke Blevins #1 16.96
Ruth Broadhurst #1 nt


